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SCREWS 

̇ 1 ½ METAL 
̇ 2 METAL 
̇ 2 ½ METAL 
̇ ¾ STEEL 
̇ ¾ GOOF 
̇ STANDING 

SEAM SCREWS 

̇ 16 D (Box) 
̇ 20 D (Box) 
 
 
 

VINYL SIDING 

̇ ODYSSEY  
̇ CONQUEST 
̇ F CHANNEL 
̇ J CHANNEL 
̇ VENTED/ SOLID 

SOFFIT 
̇ STARTER STRIP 
̇ FANFOLD 

INSULATION 
̇ MINI MOUNDS 
̇ ¼” TRIM NAILS 

 

 

 

INSULATION 

̇ 2” - 50’ ROLL 
̇ 2” - 100’ ROLL 
̇ 3” - 50' ROLL 
̇ 3” - 100' ROLL 
̇ 3” PATCH TAPE 

150’ ROLL 
̇ UNDERLAYMENT 

10 SQ   
 

PIPE BOOTS 

̇ 1 ¼” - 5" 
BLACK/GRAY 

̇ 6” - 11” 
BLACK/GRAY 

̇ 10” - 19" GRAY 
        HIGH TEMP 
̇ ½” - 4" SPLIT  
̇ 6 ¾” - 13 ½” 

CHIMNEY  
 

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS 

̇ COLOR SEALANT 
̇ PAINT PENS 
̇ INSIDE/OUTSIDE 

CLOSURE 
̇ FURRING STRIPS 
̇ RIDGE VENT 
̇ MASTIX TAPE  
̇ NUT DRIVERS 
̇ DOORS SERIES: 

99 AND 20 
̇ WINDOWS 3 X 3 

 

RIDGE CAP SMALL OUTSIDE  
CORNER 

LARGE OUTSIDE  
CORNER 

VALLEY MINI GABLE 

COMBO 
CORNER 

ENDWALL SIDEWALL TRANSITION RAT GUARD 

ANGLE TRIM L- TRIM SNOWGUARD J-CHANNEL GUTTER DRIP 
EDGE 

¾”  

90̊ 

¾”  

2½”  

COLOR 

¾”  

¾”  

¾”  

¾”  
COLOR COLOR 

COLOR 

8¾”  8¾”  

1½”   
¾”  

3½”  ¾”  
COLOR 

COLOR COLOR 
COLOR 

COLOR 
COLOR 

COLOR 

COLOR 

2½”  
¾”  

4½”  2½”  

6½”  

1½”  

2½”  

5½”  

1½”   

1¾”   

5/8” 

 

5/8” 

 

5/8” 

 

1½”   

COLOR 
1½”  

1½”  

1½”  

1½”  

COLOR 

145̊ 125̊ 

*LARGE RIDGE CAP AVAILABLE  

*REVERSE TRANSITION AVAILABLE  

* ALSO STOCK WINDOW DRIP EDGE  


